22000015332

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



10/05/22--01011--002 ++838.75

09/13/22--01023--011 **130.00

2022 6 . ل-ص $F_{i}^{*} \neq 0.1$

S. FRANKLIN NCT 0 5 2022

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

LMT RE Invest, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Linda M. Taddonio Name of Person LMT RE Invest, LLC Firm/Company 217 Darla Drive Address Brockport, NY 14420 City/State and Zip Code Lindasellshouses4u@gmail.com 10110 - -5 PH 4:07 E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Linda M. Taddonio 295-3716 at (_ Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Mailing Address: Street Address: **Registration Section Registration Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 The Centre of Tallahassee Tallahassee, FL 32314 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE □ \$125.00 Filing Fee 🔳 \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status

Certified Copy

of Status & Certified Copy

:	•	5 . 1	~ 1	

•• •							
	· .			•			` •,
		·			· ,		· ·
			•	• •	· † '	• •	
		. '	•				•
• •			•		. • •	• • •	t +_
•		•					- • •
۲.		•	•	-, -		, .	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					. die oft	eineżs
vertication ava	OREIGN LÍMITED LL	ABILITY COMPA	NY FOR AUTHOR	ZATION 1	го тваля	ALL DU	111 414
•		· · · IN FLOR	IPA •			•	S.
*#170.02134.02135.0	TOTICIN RELOAD FLORIDA S	ากร่างระหม่ายงาน	י. הרכונים לא היי אונויי	***	A EXTREMS		IMBILIT
721 <i>(Pi\Y5</i> 7)7224(54/7)	SUMMENS IN THE STATE OF I	14101132 1710 FOLDS E1/16/131		C MANNIA	(renew		
		7					
LMT RE Invest. LLC							•
(Name of Furny	n Limited Liability Company; m	ast include "Ulmited Lis	bility Company," L.L.C.,	a.u.c.)			
· · · · · ·		*			• .	_	• •
	· ·	•					
wate maralable, one stemas	e arme adopted for the purpose of ten	nacting besiness in Florida.	The alternate more must locked	is "Lepised Lint	licy Company,"	110, 01	<u>ደርግ</u>
New York State	•	-	81 1015310		-	*	· .
	:•		81-4045740	• .	-1	•	,
Lemister under the us of	which through impact liabebly compa	ty is organized)	,	ITI menora,	I speliceta)		
	· ·					5 A	
		I GT?	1 0 -		1		•
· · · ·	4	1202	JU129.	202	1. 1.	•	· ·
	Dete first transacted business [her sociars 605 0904 & 605	In Florida, if prior to registr	alius)		·	• -	
			any moonsy			٠,	• •
217 Darta Drive	*		217 Darla Drive	·			•
ros Address of Proscand Office)		· · · · · ·	6.	<u> </u>		<u></u>	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	(Mailing Address)			• '	•
Brockport, NY 14420	·		Brockport, NY 144	170			Ž,
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			20		·. e	ప్
· * 5							9
,		:	•		• •	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	- A
		-				+	12
					-	• • •	61
			T				2
Name and street eddre:	s of Florida revistered av	nt (PO Box NO			• •		
Name and street eddre.	g of Florida registered age	ent: (P.O. Box <u>NO</u>	<u>)</u> Beceptable)		,		
Name and street eddre:	• •		,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,				
Name and <u>street eddre</u>	• •		,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	Á m C	anvill	E.	ŗ.
Name and <u>street eddres</u> Name:	• •		,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	Ómp	any, Ll		Ŀ.
	The Brid	lewood ?	heal Estate	comp	any, Ll		
Name;	The Brid	lewood ?	heal Estate	Comp e	any, Ll		4.10
	The Brid	lewood ?	,,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	comp e	any, Ll		
Name;	The Brid	lewood ?	heal Estate	comp e	any, Ll	<u>ن</u> م ش	
Name:	The Brid	lewood ?	heal Estate	comp e 37-7-	eny, Ll		
Name;	The Brid	lewood ?	<u>teal</u> Estate ams Avenu	e 327	2ny, Ll <u>7</u> 8		
Name;	The Brid	lewood ?	<u>teal</u> Estate ams Avenu	Comp .e <u>327</u> -	2ny, Ll <u>7</u> 8		
Name: Office Address:	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, 4	lewood ?	<u>teal</u> Estate ams Avenu	e 327	2ny, U <u>7</u> 8		
Name: Office Address: pistered agent's accept ping been named as res	The Brid 303 N. St. Tanares, 4	<u>llewood</u> R <u>Clair Ab</u> R	<u>beal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu 	e 327 ⁻ ²¹⁰ code)	<u>7</u> 8		
Name: Office Address: fistered agent's accept ring been named as reg ignated in this applicat	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, 4 succe: sistered eyens and to acce tistered eyens and to acce	<u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Chys</u> production of process production of process	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	
Name: Office Address: fistered agent's accept ring been named as reg ignated in this applicat	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, 4 succe: sistered eyens and to acce tistered eyens and to acce	<u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Class</u> <u>Chys</u> production of process production of process	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	
Name: Office Address: fistered agent's accept ving been named as re- ignated in this applicat amply with the provisio	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, Tavares, sistered eyent and to acce ion, I hereby accept the a ons of all statutes relative	<u>Clair Ab</u> <u>Clair Ab</u> (Chr) prointment as reginated to the proper and c	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	
Name: Office Address: fistered agent's accept ving been named as reg ignated in this applicat amply with the provisio	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, 4 succe: sistered eyens and to acce time. I hereby accent the a	<u>Clair Ab</u> <u>Clair Ab</u> (Chr) prointment as reginated to the proper and c	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	
Name: Office Address: gistered agent's accept ving been named as reg ignated in this applicat iomply with the provisit	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, Tavares, sistered eyent and to acce ion, I hereby accept the a ons of all statutes relative	<u>Clair Ab</u> <u>Clair Ab</u> (Chr) prointment as reginated to the proper and c	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	
Name: Office Address: fistered agent's accept ving been named as reg ignated in this applicat amply with the provisio	The Brid 303 N. St. Tavares, Tavares, sistered eyent and to acce ion, I hereby accept the a ons of all statutes relative	<u>Clair Ab</u> <u>Clair Ab</u> (Chr) prointment as reginated the proper and c	<u>Seal</u> Estate <u>ams</u> Avenu , Florida	C 327 Zip code)	78	iny at the	

Scanned by TapScanner

.

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacit</u>	<u>v:</u>	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Linda M. Taddonio	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
□Authorized	Brockport, NY 14420	Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	□Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		□Authorized		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
Person		Person) <u>(</u>) (
□Other	□Other	□Other		⊡Other
				Pli
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	<u> </u>
□Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	တို
Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
Other	Other	Other		Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Na. M. Taddolo, M. Linda M. Taddonio, Managing member

. .

STATE OF NEW YORK

DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Certificate of Status

I. ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State of the State of New York and custodian of the records required by law to be filed in my office, do hereby certify that upon a diligent examination of the records of the Department of State, as of the date and time of this certificate, the following entity information is reflected:

Entity Name:	LMT RE INVEST, LLC
DOS ID Number:	4967072
Entity Type:	DOMESTIC LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
Entity Status:	EXISTING
Date of Initial Filing with DOS:	06/22/2016
Statement Status:	CURRENT
Statement Due Date:	06/30/2022

No information is available from this office regarding the financial condition, business activity or practices of this entity.



WITNESS my hand and official seaf of the Department of State, at the City of Albany, on August 10, 2022 at 11:20 A.M.

21027. CUT -5 PIL 4: 18

ROBERT J. RODRIGUEZ, Secretary of State

Brandon C. Hughan

By Brendan C. Hughes Executive Deputy Secretary of State

Authentication Number: 100002007000 To Verify the authenticity of this document you may access the Division of Concerning's Document Authentication Website of the state of t



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 19, 2022

A state of the state

LINDA M TADDONIO 217 DARLA DRIVE BROCKPORT, NY 14420 US

SUBJECT: LMT RE INVEST, LLC Ref. Number: W22000119043

We have received your document for LMT RE INVEST, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$638.75.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 822A00020837

RECEIVED